
 

KILCHBERG 
            Double Decker 
 DOUBLE DECKER EVENTS   JANUARY - JULY 2018 

Following is an overview of DOUBLE DECKER EVENTS & EXCURSIONS planned from January through July 
2018. Each date includes a brief explanation of the activity. Details will follow as dates approach. 

DATE / TIME EVENTS / EXCURSIONS BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

JANUARY Monday 08 January  
Pyjama Day! 

All children can come to school in their Pyjamas. 
Details to follow 

 Mon 22 / Tues 23 / Mon 29 January  
Parent Teacher Talks 

Children new to DD in 2017/2018 school year. 
Details of dates and times to follow 

FEBRUARY Thursday 08 February 
Chinese New Year: The Year of the Dog! 

During Circle Time, children and teachers will celebrate 
Chinese New Year 

 Mon-Friday 12-16 February 
Happy Hearts Holiday Camp: Gymnastics & Yoga  

Küsnacht 

 Tuesday 27 February  
Fasnacht Celebration: DD Kilchberg 

Children and teachers celebrate Swiss Carnival 

MARCH End of March  
Excursion to Zurich Art Museum  

Details to follow 

 
 

Tuesday 27 March  
Easter Egg Hunt 

Details to follow 

APRIL End of Apri l  
Sleepover at Double Decker (Kindergartners) 

Kindergarten children only 
Details of dates and times to follow 

MAY Parent Teacher Talks All children. 
Dates and details to follow 

 Monday – Friday 14-18 May  
English Book Week 

Details to follow 

 Tuesday 15 May   08:00-09:00   
Mother’s Day Breakfast 

Mothers are invited to participate in an activity with 
their child, followed by a brunch with the other mums. 

 Tuesday 22 May  
Excursion to Technorama, Winterthur 

Details to follow 

 Tues–Friday 23-25 & Mon 28 May 
German Book Week 

Details to follow 

 Tuesday 29 May    08:00-09:00   
Father’s Day Breakfast 

Fathers are invited to participate in a short activity with 
their child, followed by brunch with the other dads. 

 End of May 
School Photographer 

Details to follow 

JUNE / JULY Tuesday 05 June 
WWF Sponsor Run Zürich 

Details to follow 

 Tuesday 26 June OR  03 July 
Water Day: Kilchberg “Badi” 

We have given 2 dates, as event is weather dependent 
Parents join children and teachers to celebrate the end 
of the school year. Details to follow. 


